
Administrative Zone 3
DAY DATE TIME DURATION LOCATION LEVEL EXAM
Thursday 03/04/25 AM 2 hours 15 minAula informatica IGCSE ICT 0417/12 (pratical)
Tuesday 08/04/25 AM 15 minute Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 
Wednsday 09/04/25 AM 15 minute Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 
Thursday 10/04/25 AM 15 minute Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 
Friday 11/04/25 AM 15 minute Centro Lingue IGCSE English as a second language 0511/31 
Tuesday 15/04/25 AM 2 hours 15 minAula informatica IGCSE ICT 0417/22 (practical)
Friday 02/05/25 AM 1 hour 30  minAula Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics 0580/12 (core)
Friday 02/05/25 AM 1 hour 50  minAula I  Sportivo As level Mathematics 9709/12 (Pure Mathematics 1)
Wednesday 07/05/25 AM 1 hour 30  minAula Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics 0580/32 (core)
Wednesady 07/05/25 AM 1 hour 15  minAula Cambridge As level Mathematics 9709/42 (Mechanics )
Thursday 08/05/25 AM 1 hour 30 min Aula informatica IGCSE ICT 0417/12 (theory)
Thursday 08/05/25 PM 2 hours Aula Cambridge IGCSE English as a second language 0511/11
Wednesday 14/05/25 AM 1 hour 15  minAula Cambridge A level Mathematics 9709/52 (Probability and statistics 1)
Wednesday 14/05/25 PM 2h Aula Cambridge AS Economics 9708/11
Monday 19/05/25 AM 1 hour 50  minAula Cambridge As level Mathematics 9709/32 (Pure Mathematics 3)
Thursday 22/05/25 PM 50 minutes Aula Cambridge IGCSE English as a second language 0511/21
Monday 09/06/25 PM 50 minutes Aula Cambridge AS Economics 9708/12(Multiple choice)
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